
EASY TO OPERATE
HIGH PERFORMANCE 

INDUSTRIOUS
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NEED ASSISTANCE 
IN CHOOSING
THE RIGHT EQUIPMENT?

1170 Industrial Road,  
Lévis (Québec) G7A 1B3   

CANADA

info@supervac.co 
Fax: (418) 839-1816

supervac.co

CONTACT US TODAY
1-866-839-5702

•	 Total lenght: 31,5 feet  
Almost same length as  
regular hydro vac truck  

•	 Payload of 49 400 lbs  
/ 22 407 kg 

•	 Volume capacity (water) 
of 5932 Gallons (US) /  
29 yd3 

•	 Excellent turning radius 
for narrow space 

•	 Custom design available

Supervac is conscious of the constraints 
imposed by the amendments to regulation 
413/05 to the Hydro Vac industry, and is  
addressing it by designing this new trailer 
that meets all regulations without compro-
mising on load and power.

PAYLOAD IS KEY POINT!
This unique trailer is as small as a regular 
Vac Truck (31,5') but provides high payload 
capacity.
Exclusive design and equipment combined 
with accurate weight distribution, result in a 
piece of equipment that cannot be matched 
by competition.

 
AN HYDRO VAC 

THAT CARRY THE LOAD!

HYDRO 
EXCAVATOR
TRAILER

ATLAS



1 	 Flashing arrow and LED  
	 working light;
2 	� Full opening rear door;
3 	 Protection arm and LED light;
4 	 Hydraulic door lock;
5 	� 3600 Gallons (US) (18 yd3), carbon steel 

debris tank and baffle;
6 	�  Cat walk acces ladder and handrail;
7 	 �(6) Plastic water tank  

total capacity 1500 Gallons (US);
8 	 �8" Sample port and camlock;
9 	 Top loading boom 320O rotation, 			 

	 21 feet extension 8" flexhose, top access 		
	 door, protection elbow; 
10	 �20" Manhole; 
11 	 Primary shutt-off valve, 14" stainless steel 		
	 floatball;
12	 6" Vacuum relief valve

13	 Carbon steel cyclone and dropbox;
14	�� 30 Tons hydraulic dump;
15	� 10" Flex pipping; 
16	 Fully insulated enclosure  
	 (101" x 40" x 78") webasto diesel 			 
	 heater;
17	 Roll-up door; 
18	 �12" Check valve;
19	 �4" Decant valve,screen basket;
20	 6" Discharge valve;
21	 Splash guard; 
22	 Deloupe heavy duty trailer
	 option 1: triaxle
	 option 2 tandem and lift axle;
23	 Aluminum extension;
24	 Fully insulated and heated water box;

25	 Pratissoli water pump  
	 20 GPM / 3000 PSI,  
	 Hose reel 100' 1/2 hose gun / lance,
	 12 V recirculation pump 			 
	 Flush line, Winter package (Air purge);
26	 Multiplexing, 8" color display 
	 controllor and weight scale;
27	 Dynablast boiler 680 000 BTU, 12 V;
28	 Final filtration cartridge
29	 Robuschi blower 3800 CFM, 27" HG 		
	 Hydrostatic drive.

 

HY
DRO EXCAVATOR

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9

10 11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SVHR-3800


