

EASY TO OPERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE DURABILITY INDUSTRIOUS



CONTACT US TODAY **1-866-839-5702**



1170 Industrial Road, Lévis (Québec) G7A 1B3 CANADA

info@supervac.co Fax: (418) 839-1816

supervac.co



Supervac is a subsidiary of

HYDRO EXCAVATOR TRAILER

Supervac is conscious of the constraints imposed by the amendments to regulation 413/05 to the Hydro Vac industry, and is addressing it by designing this new trailer that meets all regulations without compromising on load and power.

PAYLOAD IS KEY POINT!

This unique trailer is as small as a regular Vac Truck (31,5') but provides high payload capacity.

Exclusive design and equipment combined with accurate weight distribution, result in a piece of equipment that cannot be matched by competition. Hydro-excavation - Pomp or Nettoyage - Fusion - Réhapilitation R.8.0. 5448-401441

PAYLOAD 49 400 lbs

• Total lenght: **31,5 feet** Almost same length as regular hydro vac truck

THAT CARRY THE LOAD

Mitatin

1-844-653-148

- Payload of 49 400 lbs / 22 407 kg
- Volume capacity (water) of 5932 Gallons (US) / 29 yd³
- Excellent turning radius for narrow space
- Custom design available



1 Flashing arrow and LED



SOLENO

1

15		working light;	14	30 Tons hydraulic dump;
	2	Full opening rear door;	15	10" Flex pipping;
	3	Protection arm and LED light;	16	Fully insulated enclosure
	4	Hydraulic door lock;	5334	(101" x 40" x 78") webasto diese
	5	3600 Gallons (US) (18 yd³), carbon steel		heater;
		debris tank and baffle;	17	Roll-up door;
	6	Cat walk acces ladder and handrail;	18	12" Check valve;
	7	(6) Plastic water tank	19	4" Decant valve,screen basket;
		total capacity 1500 Gallons (US);	20	6" Discharge valve;
	8	8" Sample port and camlock;	21	Splash guard;
	9	Top loading boom 320 ^o rotation, 21 feet extension 8" flexhose, top access door, protection elbow;	22	Deloupe heavy duty trailer option 1: triaxle
	10 11	20" Manhole; Primary shutt-off valve, 14" stainless steel	23	option 2 tandem and lift axle; Aluminum extension;
17.5		floatball;	24	Fully insulated and heated water
	12	6" Vacuum relief valve		

13

Carbon steel cyclone and dropbox; lic dump;

') webasto diesel

PREPARATION - 3	
25	Pratissoli water pump
91 - L	20 GPM / 3000 PSI,
	Hose reel 100' ^{1/} 2 hose gun / lance,
	12 V recirculation pump
1 - SA	Flush line, Winter package (Air purge);
26	Multiplexing, 8" color display
	controllor and weight scale;
27	Dynablast boiler 680 000 BTU, 12 V;
28	Final filtration cartridge
29	Robuschi blower 3800 CFM, 27" HG
	Hydrostatic drive.